Contents

Who Started [t?
Useful Instructions
Running

Stealing

Raw Food

The Deal

Hambo

Calculator

Hospital

Is It Possible to Sleep on a Train?
Great Day

Eddie and the Supermarket
Miss Stafford

Rules

The Nest

The Torch

Robin Hood’s Bay
The Line
Talking-tubes
Trousers Down
Motto

The Register

The Wedding

Gypsy

Muss I den

The Shop Downstairs
Berwick-on-Tweed
Top Board

Butter or Margarine
Stobs

17
18
19
24
25
26
35
40
47
53
o4
59
60
66
67
68
70
70
71
12
73



Don’t Tell Your Mother

Leosia

Australia

Eddie and the Car

Mr Baggs

My Friend Roger

Mum’s School

The Cupboard

Pneumonia

Sweetshop

For Naomi

Three-Year-Old Boy Says:
Conversation With a Six-Year-Old
Proverbs

Shirt

Found Poem: Safety Instructions
Invisible Ink

Index of First Lines

77
79
82
92
104
105
106
108
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
119
120

121



