## Contents Contents Contents

Who Started It?		1
Useful Instructions		3
Running		3
Stealing		4
Raw Food		7
The Deal	ne Capboant	10
Harrybo	neomorna	13
Calculator		15
Hospital	imos/, aq	16
Is It Possible to Sleep on a Train?	nree-Year-Oldshoptson	17
Great Day		18
Eddie and the Supermarket	2010/01	19
Miss Stafford		24
Rules	ennd Form Salety last	25
The Nest	and the second of the second	26
The Torch		35
Robin Hood's Bay	age camilitatille may	10
The Line	4	17
Talking-tubes		53
Trousers Down		54
Motto		59
The Register	(	60
The Wedding	(	66
Gypsy		57
Muss i'den	(	8
The Shop Downstairs		70
Berwick-on-Tweed	The state of	70
Top Board		71
Butter or Margarine		12
Stobs		13

Don't Tell Your Mother	77
Leosia	79
	82
Australia	92
Eddie and the Car	104
Mr Baggs	
My Friend Roger	105
Mum's School	106
The Cupboard	108
Pneumonia	111
Sweetshop	112
For Naomi	113
Three-Year-Old Boy Says:	114
Conversation With a Six-Year-Old	115
Proverbs	116
Shirt	118
Found Poem: Safety Instructions	119
Invisible Ink	120
111/101020 21111	
Index of First Lines	121